
C6500-C6506
Rev. 05

St
ee

l B
ox

es
 a

nd
 C

ov
er

s

Features  
	 • 4" square to round 5/8"-2" raised device rings are used to mount light  
		  fixtures in walls and ceilings

	 • They convert a square box to a round ceiling or wall opening with  
		  8-32 threaded mounting tabs 2.75" c.c.

Applications  
	 • Use to mount ceiling lights or wall sconce lights

	 • The angled slots on the covers compensate for up to 12° of box 
		  misalignment on upright framing members

Standard Material  
	 • Galvanized steel

4" Square to Round Device Rings

New York    |  California  |   Florida   |   www.topaz-usa.com   |   800.666.2852   |   Fax: 631.654.1261

Job Name/Title:______________________________Catalog Number___________________

Contractor:__________________________________Notes:___________________________

E195124

C6500

C6504

C6501

C6505

C6502

C6506

C6503

Catalog 
Number UPC Description Depth

Cubic 
Inches

Ship 
Case

Weight/
Case

C6500 87269 Raised 1/2"  1/2" 3 50 12

C6501 87270 Raised 5/8" 5/8" 4 50 17

C6502 87271 Raised 3/4"  3/4" 5 50 17

C6503 87272 Raised 1"  1" 6.8 50 22

C6504 87273 Raised 1-1/4"  1-1/4" 8.5 50 28

C6505 87274 Raised 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 9.7 50 32

C6506 87275 Raised 2"  2" 12.9 50 43

NEMA: OS-1


