Job Name/Title:	Catalog Number
Contractor:	Notes:

©2021 Topaz Lighting Corp.

4"	Sq	uare	to	Round	Device	Rings
						U

Features

Steel Boxes and Covers

- 4" square to round 5/8"-2" raised device rings are used to mount light fixtures in walls and ceilings
- They convert a square box to a round ceiling or wall opening with 8-32 threaded mounting tabs 2.75" c.c.

Applications

- Use to mount ceiling lights or wall sconce lights
- The angled slots on the covers compensate for up to 12° of box misalignment on upright framing members

Standard Material

• Galvanized steel







C6500







C6503

C6501 C6502







Catalog Number	UPC	Description	Depth	Cubic Inches	Ship Case	Weight/ Case
C6500	87269	Raised 1/2"	1/2"	3	50	12
C6501	87270	Raised 5/8"	5/8"	4	50	17
C6502	87271	Raised 3/4"	3/4"	5	50	17
C6503	87272	Raised 1"	1"	6.8	50	22
C6504	87273	Raised 1-1/4"	1-1/4"	8.5	50	28
C6505	87274	Raised 1-1/2"	1-1/2"	9.7	50	32
C6506	87275	Raised 2"	2"	12.9	50	43

